TROIA INDIVIDUAL ETAPA TORRE DE PEDRA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
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Numero
116
111

58
119
59
101
61
71
69
80
65
86
57
66
112
54
107
51
99
94
75
60
88
97
74
95
91
89
7
120
87
96
92
79
90

Nome

TARLES ANTONIO

VICENTE ANTONIO

ALAN HENRIQUE

SERGIO SUL

RAFAEL FREDERICO

LUKAS TAVEIRA

DAMIAO

EDWIN JUN YAMAGUCHI
WESLEY ZAM

ALISSON FERREIRA

DIEGO ALVES DE SOUZA
RODRIGO AGRIPINO

CARLOS HENRIQUE

DIEGO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
SILAS FABRI SILVA

ANDRE QUEIROZ

MAX SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
ALEXANDRE RIGONI

LONHAN WALLACY DE GODOY
WELBERSON

FABIANO APARECIDO

CICERO COSTA

VALDIR

LEONARDO MATEUS
EVERTON BUENO FERNANDES
KLAIVERT FREITAS PEDROSO
JOSE RODRIGUES DE CASTRO NETO
VALBER

FELIPE HENRIQUE NUNES
WILLIAM PAES DE CAMARGO
JOAO LUIZ

KLISMANN FREITAS PEDROSO
JULIO CESAR FORTES
GABRIEL TELES FORTES
ADRIANO
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Equipe

CROSS OVER

Tempo
00:40:43
00:41:55
00:43:24
00:43:52
00:45:25
00:46:41
00:48:05
00:49:06
00:50:41
00:51:16
00:52:15
00:54:15
00:54:56
00:56:04
00:57:29
00:58:13
00:58:30
00:59:05
01:01:57
01:03:25
01:03:45
01:03:49
01:04:30
01:04:33
01:07:48
01:07:57
01:08:05
01:09:55
01:11:06
01:11:45
01:13:21
01:13:44
01:17:47
01:17:56
01:19:46
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Relatério Geral - 7KM - Masculino

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
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43
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48
49
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Numero
102
64
104
70
103
106
117
76
63
98
50
56
67
118
121

Nome

MARCELO SOARES ANTUNES
DANIEL OLIVEIRA ANTUNES
MARCOS PAULO CIRINELLI
EDSON PINTO

MARCIO CARNELIO

MATEUS DINA

GEORGE

FABIO FANTIN

DANIEL OLIVEIRA ANTUNES
LEONARDO TURRI

ADRIANO DO CARMO JESUS
ANTONIO LEANDRO
EDCARLOS BARBOZA
TIAGO COELHO

YURI OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
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Equipe

Tempo
01:20:06
01:20:46
01:28:07
01:28:24
01:28:29
01:33:59
01:34:50
01:35:38
01:39:00
01:41:51
01:45:19
01:45:27
02:02:46
02:07:32

02:08:26
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